
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/22 to 09/23/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/22 to 09/23/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/22 to 09/23/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1491.8086) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10965.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.63%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.60%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5268.0313 / $ 

1481.5781
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18230.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (353.13%) / (99.31%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(166.26%)

Gross Profit $ 10536.6953 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 12028.5039) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.752 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.876 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.512 / (0.083)

Avg Winning Trade 702.4464 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (400.9501) Consecutive Losing Trades 10

Avg Trade ($ 33.1513) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2510.0039 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 890.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 2582.1523) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10965.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.08%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.60%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4184.4375 / $ 

2092.2188
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18230.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (162.05%) / (81.03%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(166.26%)

Gross Profit $ 3390.9453 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 5973.0977) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.325 Winning Rate 30.00%

Profit Factor 0.568 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.226 / (0.303)

Avg Winning Trade 565.1576 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (426.6498) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 129.1076) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1297.2461 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 890.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1090.3125 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10965.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.46% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.60%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3188.1875 / $ 

598.5749
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 18230.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 292.41% / 54.90%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(166.26%)

Gross Profit $ 7145.7383 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 6055.4258) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.098 Winning Rate 36.00%

Profit Factor 1.180 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.891 / 0.115

Avg Winning Trade 793.9709 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (378.4641) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 43.6125 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2510.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 704.4922) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/19/2022 07:13 Buy 11926.7500 09/19/2022 07:20 11883.0000 (890.0000) (890.0000) 7

2 09/19/2022 07:35 Buy 11939.7500 09/19/2022 07:56 11940.7500 5.0000 (885.0000) 21

3 09/19/2022 08:49 Sell 11897.2500 09/19/2022 09:10 11891.1494 107.0117 (777.9883) 21

4 09/19/2022 10:27 Buy 11935.0000 09/19/2022 10:33 11923.4482 (246.0313) (1024.0195) 6

5 09/19/2022 10:47 Buy 11938.0000 09/19/2022 10:53 11919.3867 (387.2617) (1411.2813) 6

6 09/19/2022 10:56 Buy 11930.7500 09/19/2022 10:57 11916.0000 (310.0000) (1721.2813) 1

7 09/19/2022 11:23 Sell 11898.5000 09/19/2022 11:30 11923.0264 (505.5273) (2226.8086) 7

8 09/19/2022 11:46 Buy 11927.0000 09/19/2022 11:48 11917.5000 (205.0039) (2431.8125) 2

9 09/19/2022 11:55 Buy 11940.2500 09/19/2022 12:48 12005.8623 1297.2461 (1134.5664) 53

10 09/20/2022 06:38 Sell 11900.2500 09/20/2022 06:48 11929.3486 (596.9688) (1731.5352) 10

11 09/20/2022 06:51 Sell 11904.2500 09/20/2022 06:55 11927.5000 (479.9961) (2211.5313) 4

12 09/20/2022 07:27 Buy 11944.0000 09/20/2022 07:36 11908.3525 (727.9492) (2939.4805) 9

13 09/20/2022 07:41 Buy 11934.7500 09/20/2022 08:18 11957.9307 448.6094 (2490.8711) 37

14 09/20/2022 08:20 Buy 11966.2500 09/20/2022 08:36 11960.0000 (140.0039) (2630.8750) 16

15 09/20/2022 08:51 Buy 11979.2500 09/20/2022 09:11 11998.7500 375.0000 (2255.8750) 20

16 09/20/2022 10:04 Sell 11936.2500 09/20/2022 11:03 11857.5000 1560.0000 (695.8750) 59

17 09/20/2022 11:34 Sell 11858.5000 09/20/2022 11:45 11876.2832 (370.6641) (1066.5391) 11

18 09/20/2022 12:20 Buy 11927.7500 09/20/2022 12:30 11913.6396 (297.1992) (1363.7383) 10

19 09/21/2022 06:44 Sell 11941.5000 09/21/2022 06:47 11973.1230 (647.4570) (2011.1953) 3

20 09/21/2022 07:00 Buy 11984.2500 09/21/2022 07:06 11953.5000 (629.9922) (2641.1875) 6

21 09/21/2022 07:27 Buy 11981.5000 09/21/2022 07:35 11963.9082 (366.8359) (3008.0234) 8

22 09/21/2022 07:52 Sell 11959.2500 09/21/2022 08:14 11966.0000 (150.0078) (3158.0313) 22

23 09/21/2022 09:07 Buy 11971.5000 09/21/2022 09:53 11989.2500 340.0000 (2818.0313) 46

24 09/21/2022 11:52 Buy 12039.5000 09/21/2022 12:10 11998.8506 (827.9883) (3646.0195) 18

25 09/21/2022 12:35 Sell 11830.0000 09/21/2022 12:59 11703.7500 2510.0039 (1136.0156) 24

26 09/22/2022 06:38 Sell 11626.5000 09/22/2022 07:08 11612.7500 260.0000 (876.0156) 30

27 09/22/2022 07:44 Sell 11584.5000 09/22/2022 08:28 11537.5479 924.0430 48.0273 44

28 09/22/2022 09:00 Buy 11570.5000 09/22/2022 09:10 11556.2500 (299.9961) (251.9688) 10

29 09/22/2022 09:23 Buy 11581.5000 09/22/2022 09:31 11562.7588 (389.8242) (641.7930) 8

30 09/22/2022 09:38 Buy 11587.2500 09/22/2022 10:01 11575.2500 (255.0039) (896.7969) 23

31 09/22/2022 10:23 Sell 11554.5000 09/22/2022 10:28 11557.7500 (80.0000) (976.7969) 5

32 09/22/2022 11:19 Sell 11548.2500 09/22/2022 11:32 11548.1895 (13.7891) (990.5859) 13

33 09/22/2022 11:34 Sell 11541.5000 09/22/2022 11:38 11553.0000 (245.0078) (1235.5938) 4

34 09/23/2022 07:12 Sell 11371.5000 09/23/2022 07:14 11385.7852 (300.7031) (1536.2969) 2

35 09/23/2022 07:15 Sell 11367.0879 09/23/2022 07:26 11384.2500 (358.2344) (1894.5313) 11

36 09/23/2022 07:35 Sell 11364.2500 09/23/2022 07:53 11396.0000 (650.0000) (2544.5313) 18

37 09/23/2022 08:00 Sell 11367.2500 09/23/2022 08:07 11401.7246 (704.4922) (3249.0234) 7

38 09/23/2022 08:28 Sell 11384.5000 09/23/2022 08:53 11371.0156 254.6797 (2994.3438) 25

39 09/23/2022 08:54 Sell 11364.0000 09/23/2022 09:38 11323.7500 790.0000 (2204.3438) 44

40 09/23/2022 09:40 Sell 11318.0000 09/23/2022 09:46 11325.9199 (173.3984) (2377.7422) 6

41 09/23/2022 11:01 Sell 11310.2500 09/23/2022 11:02 11336.7500 (545.0078) (2922.7500) 1

42 09/23/2022 11:09 Sell 11307.5000 09/23/2022 11:22 11285.2500 430.0000 (2492.7500) 13

43 09/23/2022 11:24 Sell 11280.0000 09/23/2022 11:25 11290.9580 (234.1602) (2726.9102) 1

44 09/23/2022 11:30 Sell 11274.0000 09/23/2022 12:01 11257.7500 310.0039 (2416.9063) 31

45 09/23/2022 12:14 Buy 11296.7500 09/23/2022 12:50 11343.7549 925.0977 (1491.8086) 36
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